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Start St no Nane YB Chip d ass Qy
3 [003] CIMO/Ciclonatur POR
14: 36: 00 4693 Sofia Pinto 94 1886688 W20 2
14: 49: 00 4078 Ana Pinto 83 234089 W1A 5
15:11: 00 90033 Luis Mguel Pires 77 1304260 M21B 15
15: 08: 00 4077 Custédio Pinto 56 234084 M5 10
14: 30: 00 1524 Hel ena Lopes 58 264942 \Ws0 6
5 [005] CP Armada POR
15: 06: 00 3098 Ant6ni o Graga 63 240788 MO 19
15: 02: 00 1084 Manuel Luis 63 407047 MO 19
7 [007] Ori-Estarreja POR
14: 27: 00 90027 Afonso Carrico 01 400326 ML2 6
14: 20: 00 5488 André Henri ques 00 400345 M4 7
14: 04: 00 5510 Pedro Barbosa Silva 00 246350 M4 7
14:28: 00 90022 Ricardo Ferreira 00 308494 M4 7
14:12: 00 5437 Ti ago Fi gueiredo 99 400339 M4 7
14:54: 00 5683 | nés Ranobs 00 246335 W4 8
15:13: 00 4779 Dani el Cruz 98 246342 ML6 9
14: 39: 00 5485 Ana Catari na Andrade 96 400334 W8 4
14: 24: 00 2733 Nel son Gracga 87 1871224 MP1E 9
14: 44: 00 4773 Rafael Ranps 93 1396454 MP1E 9
15:16: 00 1315 Jo&do Anorim 78 504422 MR1A 12
15: 04: 00 2638 Levi Pagai ne 87 1457148 MR21A 12
14: 56: 00 2393 Sérgi o Matos 79 246324 MR1A 12
14:51: 00 3720 Ines Aires 92 308470 W1A 5
15:19: 00 3002 Nuno Rebel o 79 790504 M1B 15
14: 36: 00 5762 isabel oliveira 81 W2 1B 7
14: 44: 00 5558 Joana Graga 84 872412 W1B 7
14:52: 00 1549 Sandra Bar bosa 81 246363 \W1B 7
14: 30: 00 3629 Jodo Carrico 70 552552 M40 14
14: 44: 00 3872 Ant 6ni o Agui ar 61 1791996 MO 19
14: 36: 00 4783 Carl os Fortunato 62 400324 MO 19
14:57: 00 1045 Manuel Tavares 52 246323 MeO 8
14: 00: 00 4440 Coel ho dos Sant os 46 2210946 M5 1
14:07: 00 1149 Armandi no Cranez 42 308456 M70 3
14: 01: 00 2121 José G ada 39 259818 M/0 3
8 [008] CP EPAL POR
14: 26: 00 1967 Luis Bucha 70 1770099 M40 14
15 [015] DA Recardaes POR
14: 15: 00 1346 Fati ma Sarai va 77 259895 WB5 8
15:14: 00 1190 Carlos Ferreira 56 242174 Mb5 10
14:13: 00 1640 Fernanda Ferreira 55 259762 W5 5
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[022] CLAC POR

23: 00 4985 Pedro Goncal ves
58: 00 5294 Améndi o Gongal ves
40: 00 3848 |I1idi o Santos Mendes
18: 00 1391 Anto6nio Matias
24: 00 5293 Amél i a Gongal ves
31: 00 1390 Maria Sdo Joao
[039] CP Telecom POR

55: 00 3176 Silvia Del gado
[052] GD4C POR

18: 00 5708 Ti ago Marcolino
10: 00 5648 Rita Castro

07: 00 5706 Margarida M randa
08: 00 5707 Gabriel Lea

21:00 5228 Jodo Nogueira
22:00 5506 Ver 6ni ca Fradi que
48: 00 5628 Goncal o Di as
37:00 5530 Carina Gongal ves
41: 00 5456 Hel ena M randa
43: 00 4454 Hel ena Xavi er Baptista
04: 00 5649 André Baptista
36: 00 3555 Filipe Dias

28: 00 3863 Hél der Marcolino
20: 00 1811 Luis Leite

17: 00 2490 Céu Costa

09: 00 4578 Susana Al ves

06: 00 5297 Cidalio AQiveira
02: 00 4101 Jorge Marques

58: 00 5063 Sandro Castro

23: 00 5629 Vitor Dias

28: 00 3081 Al berto Barros
20: 00 3913 Al berto César

31: 00 2849 Al exandra Coel ho
08: 00 5748 Ser afi m Gadel ho
26: 00 2593 Vitor Del gado

09: 00 3890 d audi a Fi gueiredo
32: 00 3864 Ant 6ni o Marcolino
42: 00 1095 Fer nando Costa
50: 00 3007 José Mario Baptista
20: 00 3865 Luis Pereira

19: 00 2410 Margarida Rocha
36: 00 4100 Fatima Marcolino
30: 00 4604 Sandra Marcolino
[056] Natura POR

14: 00 4019 Jodo Moura

10: 00 4016 Lui s Nobrega
[070] coOC POR

19: 00 5299 André Roberto

31: 00 90021 Bernardo Filipe
46: 00 90020 Camil a Coel ho

38: 00 5482 Tania Pereira Aaio
30: 00 4909 Sara Roberto
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Pedro Roberto

I nés Domi ngues
Paul o Franco

Cat ari na Rui vo
Fi del Conde
Jorge Al neida
Raquel Sacchetti
Luis M guel
Anabela Vieito
Jandira Peres
Rosari o Barros
Susana Domi ngos
Carl os Monteiro
Il {fdi o Coel ho
José Bernardo
José Bol réo
Leonel Vieito
Paul o d aio

Rui Roberto

Lui sa Mat eus

POR

Vasco Duarte
CGoncal o Pirrol as
Pedro Duarte
Mari o Duarte
Pedro Pereira
Marta Fonseca

POR

di ana ci pri ano
Maf al da Moreira
Raquel Henri ques
Debora Swi nke

D ogo Barradas
Henrique Silva
Mari ana Moreira
Vera Al varez
Gongal o Mar ques
Vanessa Jorge
José Dom ngos
Susana Pont es
Ar méni o Mendes
Manuel Ant unes
Car | os Coel ho
Jose Pires
Vitor Rodrigues
Acaci o Porta Nova
Ana Carreira
Barbara Silva

R ta Rebel o
Filipe Fonseca

POR

Andr é Serra Canpos
Car| os Pei xoto
Jodo Magal haes
Leonardo Ramal ho
Ana Cast anheiro
Mari ana Mauricio

S Pereira
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1000058
1080267
9111111
308206
900057
1071068
3422
2032987

1393034
1440066

886586
1850469

208486
208492
208499
208467
1008139
1091994
1280892
1020394
1442200
1010163
1302729
711313
1443344
681106
259704
234276
1010145
259713
259715
208616
1775533
308401

2006634
2006636
2006625
2006633
2006638
2006624
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23: 00
03: 00
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36: 00
39: 00

[119]

35: 00
02: 00

05: 00

17: 00
40: 00

[122]

38: 00

5654
5626
5140
5313
5307
2022
3799
1810
1499

Manuel Roméo

Rodri go Magal hdes
Sergi o Duarte

Mari a Bernardi no
Manuel a Mar ques
Paul a Serra Canpos
Tani a Covas Costa
Cct avi o Andr ade
José Carl os Ramal ho

ADADesnivel POR

2209

CAOS

5671
4222
5333
2562
2375
1784
1693
3850
3128

coa

5064
4147
3131
1375

ATV

5137
4723
4327
2999
2232
4328
2244

Lui s Borges

POR

Di nis Lopes
Jodo Pedro

Jul i ana Pedro
Nuno Pedro

Ti ago Lopes
Jodo Carril ho
Li di a Sant ana
Paul o Ferreira
Manuel Martins

POR

Carina Cotovio
Sergi o Contente
José diveira
Jorge Elias

POR

André Sérgio

Vi tor Agostinho

S6ni a Sar amago

Ant 6ni o Batista

Carl os Lourenco

Luis M guel Martinho
Cl 4udi o Tereso

OriMariéo POR

3976
3975
4685
5555
3467
2785

Tomas Li na

Hel ena Li na

José Joao Ferreira
José Carl os Marques
Hel ena Sousa

Raf ael Lim

CC Amora POR

4098

Julio Aiveira
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242178

409935
1304277
1304278
1304275
1304162

308267

259803

240747
1304153

242397
242407
234148
242375

234175
242151
400173
214060
308225
400171
409976

1304209
1304208
1304173
400266
1304188
208670

242149
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[127]

18: 00
13: 00
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[128]

13: 00
07: 00
38: 00

42: 00
48: 00

[133]

15: 00
40: 00
06: 00

[151]

40: 00
00: 00
34: 00
11: 00
54: 00

[157]

12: 00
52: 00
07:00

[159]

17: 00
21: 00
01: 00

Ginasio

3943 Arnal do Mendes
5288 St epanka Bet kova
5499 Alice Mbreira

COALA

POR

POR

3638
4635
3437
2201
1903
1831

GDU Azoia

5698
4581
2333

GafanhOri

4495
5124
5123
4544
5061

AFAP

1298
5248
1018

COAAL

5468
5316
5524

Nuno José Al nei da
Sérgi o Mdni ca

Carl os Lobo

Luci ano Lucas
Armando Sant os

Jor ge Sant os

Pedro Lai a
Sara Tonas
Rui Mar ques

Ti ago G ngao Leal

Roy Dawson
Cat hy Dawson

Ant 6nio Horta

Manuel Lopes

POR

Carl os Garci a

José Vicente

| silda Santos

POR

Eduar do Soar es

Joao Real
Manuel Real

POR

POR

[1000] Individual POR POR

02: 00
15: 00

2377 Rui

Bot ao

3514 Ana Ant unes

[1564] Individual POR POR

34: 00

35: 00
34: 00
36: 00
30: 00

90040 Ana Carnmezim

90039 Hunberto Martins

90048 El i saC+JoséS+ Rodri goS
90028 Cati aMachado+ JoséBapti sta

90046 Joao Reis

90045 Silvia Esteves
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1304134

1773638
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1304257
259874
308356
944444

1401756
240823
308302

1600297
2019729

530509
2003082
2003092

9939399
1777999

400248
400208
419819

7680122
240866
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650

14
14

650
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15:
14.

650

43: 00
47: 00
37:00
15: 00

[1621]

54: 00

[1771]
03: 00
16: 00
18: 00

46: 00
49: 00

[1851]
27:00

00: 00
33: 00

[1885]

35: 00
41: 00

[6498]

18: 00
32:00

[6499]

10: 00

[6503]

54: 00
33: 00

[6505]
24: 00

12: 00
27: 00

[6508]

90044 Fer nando Bar bedo

90043 Luis Carval ho

90019 Luci anoMat os+ Nat osVat so
90051 Kaarel Vesilind

Individual NOR NOR

90030 Bjorn Ginde

Individual HUN HUN
90026 Lara Patak
90004 Vince Wil er
90003 Agnes Toth

90002 Zsolt Weiler
90047 Gabor Pat ak

Individual ESP ESP
90012 Cristina del Canpo Canpos
90013 José Manuel Prieto Garcia

90006 Javi er Montero
90011 Jesls Ball esteros Huerta

Individual DEN DEN

90015 | ben Maag
90014 Kaj Maag

IL Leik NOR

90001 Line Sgl berg
90000 Kristin Sglberg

KOS SRB

90005 Dej an Avramovic

4012 FRA

90010 martinez Francois
90009 marti nez Catherine

HS FIN
90018 Em | Sal menkyl &

90016 Jamal El Khal ki
90017 Tuuli kki Sal menkyl a

SLOW GBR

71
65

52

02
99
67
62
67

69
67
63
85

66
64

98
75

76

60
58

00
54
63

240982
682248

2021628

911002
363499
411967
232799
670122

2016938
2016893
2010720
2016920

422411
422413

903040

435134

1621960
227222

415515
64288
64337
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[6515]

51:
28:

[6520]

22:
16:

[6521]

12:

[6522]

57:
25:
52:
20:
03:
04:
35:
06:
03:
21:
39:
122
37:

00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

90024 Cea Lindeborg

NOK FIN

90032 Yngve Al exandersson
90031 G a Al exander sson

Tiby OK SWE

90042 Lars Ronnol s
90041 My Ronnol s

Hiisirasti FIN

90052 Sari Koski nen

Individual UKR UKR

Ant on Var enyk

A eksandr Matvyenko
A eksii Khomenok
Andriy Logach' ov

A eg Bezrukov

Nat al i ya Aks' onova
Nataliia Sinleiska
I ryna Asnol ova

A eksadra Bykador ova
Vira Sel eznova

Li udnyl a Mat | avska
A ga Shapoval ova
Tet yana Bashki na

58

49
50

57
55

92
86
79
78

98
69
65

68
61

54

7687371
7545953

570428
551226

504959

335938
400127
502526
335931
234391
335933
335935
502274
335932
502522
234361
335936
335937
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